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Topic Webinar ID Actual Start Time Actual Duration (minutes)# Registered # Cancelled Unique Viewers Total Users Max Concurrent ViewsEnable Registration

Pre-Job Conference 

Session III for King 

Chavez Academy of 

Excellence, Whole 

Site Modernization, 

Lease-Leaseback (LLB) 

with Balfour Beatty, 

LLC.; CC22-0902-08-

A1-G1 (GMP No. 1) 885 4995 1720 11/16/2023 14:06 57 32 0 32 47 29 Yes

Panelist Details

Attended User Name (Original Name)Email Join Time Leave Time Time in Session (minutes)Is Guest Country/Region Name

Yes Harris III George gharris@sandi.net 11/16/2023 14:32 11/16/2023 15:02 30 No United States

Yes Cruz Maria mcruz5@sandi.net 11/16/2023 14:06 11/16/2023 15:02 57 No United States

Yes Larry Valdez lvaldez@balfourbeattyus.com11/16/2023 14:26 11/16/2023 15:02 36 Yes United States

Yes Ivory Anderson ianderson1@sandi.net 11/16/2023 14:06 11/16/2023 14:06 1 No United States

Yes Ivory Anderson ianderson1@sandi.net 11/16/2023 14:28 11/16/2023 15:02 34 No United States

Yes Todd Ethridge tethridge1@sandi.net 11/16/2023 14:22 11/16/2023 15:02 40 Yes United States

Yes Rey Pedregon rpedregon@sandi.net 11/16/2023 14:34 11/16/2023 15:02 28 Yes United States

Yes EdmundoAvila eavilaii@sandi.net 11/16/2023 14:22 11/16/2023 15:02 40 Yes United States

Attendee Details

Attended User Name (Original Name)First Name Last Name Email Phone Organization Registration Time

Approval 

Status Join Time Leave Time

Yes Alfonso Gutierrez -A&S Flooring (Alfonso Gutierrez)Alfonso Gutierrez alfonso@asflooring.com 6195858057 A&S Flooring 11/14/2023 9:05 approved 11/16/2023 14:21 11/16/2023 14:41

Yes Jesus Caro Jesus Caro Jcaro.opcmia@yahoo.com 6196296413 Local 500/744 11/16/2023 6:06 approved 11/16/2023 14:26 11/16/2023 15:02

Yes Enrique Melo Enrique Melo Enrique@sdrs.com 6193186999 San Diego Restaurant Supply11/16/2023 7:53 approved 11/16/2023 14:17 11/16/2023 14:21

Yes Enrique Melo -San diego restaurant supply (Enrique Melo)Enrique Melo Enrique@sdrs.com 11/16/2023 14:21 11/16/2023 15:01

Yes Jennifer Wilson Jennifer Wilson jwilson@ibew569.org 6198329757 IBEW 569 11/16/2023 10:49 approved 11/16/2023 14:46 11/16/2023 15:01

Yes Jorge Rendon Jorge Rendon bajadoor_lock@outlook.com 6199337403 Baja Door & Lock 11/16/2023 11:51 approved 11/16/2023 14:35 11/16/2023 14:58

Yes Tori Webb Tori Webb laborcompliance@pacwestac.com8663282129 Pacific West Industries Inc. 11/16/2023 12:49 approved 11/16/2023 14:28 11/16/2023 15:02

Yes Sean Mahar -PSA Team (Sean Mahar)Sean Mahar smahar@sandi.net 6465280130 SDUSD 11/16/2023 14:16 approved 11/16/2023 14:17 11/16/2023 15:02

Yes Savannah Ramias -Flexground (Savannah Ramias)Savannah Ramias adminca@flexground.com 9282584319 Flexground 11/16/2023 14:18 approved 11/16/2023 14:18 11/16/2023 14:53

Yes Stacey Coughlan Stacey Coughlan scoughlan@bradywestinc.com619-335-6639 Brady West,  Inc. 11/16/2023 14:18 approved 11/16/2023 14:19 11/16/2023 14:20

Yes Stacey Coughlan -Brady West (Stacey Coughlan)Stacey Coughlan scoughlan@bradywestinc.com 11/16/2023 14:27 11/16/2023 15:01

Yes Edmundo Avila Edmundo Avila eavilaii@sandi.net 619-885-5614 SDUSD 11/16/2023 14:21 approved 11/16/2023 14:21 11/16/2023 14:22

Yes Teri Krummel -CPL (Teri Krummel)Teri Krummel tkrummel@cpldetection.com619-873-1530 Cable Pipe and Leak Detection11/16/2023 14:22 approved 11/16/2023 14:22 11/16/2023 15:02

Yes Cruz Ramos -LU500 (Cruz Ramos)Cruz Ramos cruzjr.opcmia@yahoo.com 6197267915 Cement Masons Local 500/74411/16/2023 14:25 approved 11/16/2023 14:25 11/16/2023 14:26

Yes Cruz Ramos -LU500 (Cruz Ramos)Cruz Ramos cruzjr.opcmia@yahoo.com 11/16/2023 14:27 11/16/2023 15:02

Yes Luis Vazquez -LU345 (Luis Vazquez)Luis Vazquez Lgvazquez@ua345.org 6262531091 Local 345 11/16/2023 14:25 approved 11/16/2023 14:25 11/16/2023 15:02

Yes Jose Estrada -LU166 (Jose Estrada)Jose Estrada jestrada@teamsters166.com 6199907193 Teamsters Union Local 16611/16/2023 14:26 approved 11/16/2023 14:26 11/16/2023 15:02

Yes Adrian Lopez -LU45 (Adrian Lopez)Adrian Lopez adrianl@roofers45.org 16199408122 Local 45 11/16/2023 14:27 approved 11/16/2023 14:27 11/16/2023 15:02

Yes Christopher Brisson -LU4 (Christopher Brisson)Christopher Brisson Bac4brisson@gmal.com 7149368843 Bac Local 4 11/16/2023 14:28 approved 11/16/2023 14:28 11/16/2023 15:01

Yes Loretta Walden Loretta Walden lvwalden@gmail.com 619-88-4500 SDUSD 11/16/2023 14:28 approved 11/16/2023 14:28 11/16/2023 15:02

Yes Brian Jarvis -FenceCorp (Brian Jarvis)Brian Jarvis b.jarvis@fencecorp.us 760-721-2101 Fencecorp 11/16/2023 14:29 approved 11/16/2023 14:29 11/16/2023 14:37



Yes Brian Jarvis Brian Jarvis b.jarvis@fencecorp.us 11/16/2023 14:38 11/16/2023 15:02

Yes David Johnson David Johnson djohnson@local229.org 6195081408 President/Business Agent Local 22911/16/2023 14:29 approved 11/16/2023 14:29 11/16/2023 15:02

Yes Antonio Sanchez Antonio Sanchez antonio.sanchez@dc36.org 6199570414 Painters and Allied Trades 11/16/2023 14:29 approved 11/16/2023 14:29 11/16/2023 14:38

Yes Antonio Sanchez Antonio Sanchez antonio.sanchez@dc36.org 11/16/2023 14:37 11/16/2023 15:02

Yes Leonel Urquidez Leonel Urquidez Lurquidez@local89.org 6192406357 Local 89 11/16/2023 14:29 approved 11/16/2023 14:29 11/16/2023 15:02

Yes Barry Kenny Barry Kenny barry@ualocal230.org 8583345789 Local 230 11/16/2023 14:29 approved 11/16/2023 14:29 11/16/2023 15:00

Yes Elaine Campbell Elaine Campbell elaine@scot-therm.com 9512175236 Scot-Therm Insulation, Inc 11/16/2023 14:30 approved 11/16/2023 14:34 11/16/2023 14:51

Yes Cesar Carrasco Cesar Carrasco c.carrasco@iuoelocal12.org 6267886482 I.U.O.E. LOCAL12 11/16/2023 14:30 approved 11/16/2023 14:30 11/16/2023 15:02

Yes Dan Goar Dan Goar dan.goar@UALocal230.org619-871-2772 UA Local 230 11/16/2023 14:30 approved 11/16/2023 14:30 11/16/2023 15:02

Yes Luis Carrillo Luis Carrillo lcarrillo@local300.com 2133055136 LiUNA Local 300 11/16/2023 14:31 approved 11/16/2023 14:31 11/16/2023 14:54

Yes Mark Petrich Mark Petrich Mpetrich@siglers.com 858-776-3321 Sigler 11/16/2023 14:31 approved 11/16/2023 14:32 11/16/2023 14:45

Yes Sylvia Mendoza Sylvia Mendoza smendoza@millerenvironmental.com7149121377 Miller Environmental,  Inc. 11/16/2023 14:33 approved 11/16/2023 14:33 11/16/2023 15:02

Yes Sylvia Mendoza Sylvia Mendoza smendoza@millerenvironmental.com 11/16/2023 14:50 11/16/2023 14:51

Yes Sylvia Mendoza Sylvia Mendoza smendoza@millerenvironmental.com 11/16/2023 14:52 11/16/2023 15:02

Yes Diane Hester Diane Hester diane.hester@braggcrane.com562.220.1212 Bragg Crane Service 11/16/2023 14:35 approved 11/16/2023 14:35 11/16/2023 15:01

Yes Luke Uetrecht Luke Uetrecht luke@onyxbuilding.com 2145322981 Onyx Building Group,  Inc. 11/16/2023 14:43 approved 11/16/2023 14:43 11/16/2023 15:00

Yes Dom Luyo Dom Luyo dluyo@smart206.org 6198944866 Local 206 11/16/2023 14:49 approved 11/16/2023 14:50 11/16/2023 15:02

No Lisette Lisette Vallejo lisettev@csiscaffold.com619-874-7842 Commercial Scaffolding of CA,  Inc. 11/16/2023 12:36 approved -- --

Other Attended

User Name Join Time Leave Time Time in Session (minutes)Is Guest Country/Region Name

16572690940 11/16/2023 14:34 11/16/2023 15:01 27 Yes United States



Time Is Guest

21 Yes

36 Yes

4 Yes

41 Yes

16 Yes

23 Yes

35 Yes

45 Yes

36 Yes

2 Yes

35 Yes

2 Yes

40 Yes

2 Yes

35 Yes

37 Yes

36 Yes

35 Yes

34 Yes

34 No

8 Yes



24 Yes

33 Yes

9 Yes

25 Yes

33 Yes

31 Yes

18 Yes

32 Yes

32 Yes

24 Yes

14 Yes

29 Yes

2 Yes

10 Yes

26 Yes

17 Yes

12 Yes

-- --


